Bus

Bus FlixBus Ankara - Koycegiz Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Koycegiz, Koycegiz bus station — Ankara, Ankara bus Koycegiz, Koycegiz bus station — Ankara, Ankara bus
station station
12 stops Monday 17:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:00
Kodycegiz, Kdycegiz bus station

Wednesday 17:00
Ortaca, Ortaca bus station

Thursday 17:00
Dalaman, Dalaman bus station

Friday 17:00
Fethiye, Fethiye bus station
Cavdir, Cavdir bus station Saturday 17:00
Tefenni, Tefenni bus station Sunday 17:00
Burdur, Burdur bus station

Route info
Sandikli, Sandikl bus station Direction: Kdycegiz, Kdycegiz bus station

Stops: 12

Sandikli, Adalya
Trip Duration: 10 hour 40 min

Afyon, Afyon bus station

BLrsa

Polatli, Polatli bus station Ankara

Esk i_;,.eh ir
. SIr =

Ankara, Ankara bus station
Kiitahya

Afyon|-g®ai
anisa Lizak 4

Koﬁya

MLI_gla Karaman

Anlal}fa Karoman

.........
Mugia

Antalyao

@ OpenStrestMap contributors

FlixBus — Ankara - Kdycegiz BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1507241336
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1507241336
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1507241336

Direction

Ankara, Ankara bus station — Kdycegiz, Kéycegiz bus
station

12 stops

Open route schedule

Ankara, Ankara bus station

Polatli, Polatli bus station

Afyon, Afyon bus station

Sandikli, Adalya

Sandikli, Sandikli bus station

Burdur, Burdur bus station

Tefenni, Tefenni bus station

Cavdir, Cavdir bus station

Fethiye, Fethiye bus station

Dalaman, Dalaman bus station

Ortaca, Ortaca bus station

Koycegiz, Koycegiz bus station

Route schedule

Ankara, Ankara bus station — Kdycegiz, Kéycegiz bus
station

Monday 19:35
Tuesday 19:35
Wednesday 19:35
Thursday 19:35
Friday 19:35
Saturday 19:35
Sunday 19:35
Route info

Direction: Ankara, Ankara bus station
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 9 hour 55 min

FlixBus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ortaca

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1507241336

